
Last updated: 5/18/2023

215 Total School Year Days
175 43
11 44
13 45
16 43

1-3 19

7

21-25

20-22
4

8
11
12

25-29

5
6 15

9-10
11

18-20

6-10
10

15-17 13-17

22-24 17
20-24

23

27

11-15
19

15
18

21-31

1
4

3
4

15

Color Key

Student Instructional Days Quarter 1 End of Quarter

Teacher Holidays¹ Quarter 2 State Testing

Teacher Annual Leave² Quarter 3

Teacher Workdays Quarter 4 Teacher Workday (Required)

Teacher Workday (Optional)5

4

24

19 20

2 2

11

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
31 1 2 3 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19¹ 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 2 1 2

3 4¹ 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25² 26² 27² 28² 29² 30

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 31 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9¹ 10² 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15² 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 28 29 30

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10¹ 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22² 23¹ 24¹ 25  19 20 21 22 23 25
26 27 28 29 30 26 27¹ 28 29 30 31

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1 2 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 21² 22² 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25¹ 26¹ 27² 28² 29² 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30

S M T W Th F S S M T W Th F S
1¹ 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15¹ 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 28 29 30 31

2023 - 2024 District Calendar

August 2023 February 2024

September 2023 March 2024

October 2023 April 2024

November 2023 May 2024

December 2023 June 2024

January 2024 July 2024

Teacher Workdays (Required) February Break - No School

Teacher Workday (Optional) ACCESS Testing 

First Day of School

Testing: Beginning
of Gr 3 (all 3rd Gr)

ACT Testing (All 11th Gr)

WorkKeys 

Labor Day - No School ACCESS Testing 

Quarter 3 Ends

Teacher Wkday (R) - No School

Quarter 4 Begins

Spring Break

Quarter 1 Ends

Teacher Workday (Required) April Break - No School

October Break - No School

Quarter 2 Begins

PreACT Testing
(all 10th Grade)

 End of Grade Testing:
Gr 5 & 8 Science
Gr 3 - 8 Reading & MathVeteran's Day - No School

WorkKeys (Select
12th Grade)

November Break - No School Last Day of School for students

Teacher Workdays (24 = Opt)

High School Graduation

Memorial Day - Office Closed

Juneteenth - Office Closed

Quarter 2 Ends

Teacher Workday (Required)

Teacher Workdays (Optional)

Winter Break - No School

Winter Break - No School

Teacher Workday (Optional) Independence Day - Office Closed

Teacher Workday (Required)

Quarter 3 Begins

MLK Day - No School

4

19-20

In-Person 

In-Person 

In-Person 

In-Person 

In-Person 

In-Person 

In-Person

In-Person 

(ML Only)

(ML Only)

(Select 12th Gr)

End of Course Testing:
Math 1, Math 3, English 2,
Biology, CTE Electives

End of Course Testing
Math 1, Math 3, English 2,
Biology, CTE Electives

In-Person 

In-Person 


