215 Total School Year Days						Color Key							
175 Student Instructional Days		43	2 Quarter 1 End of Quarter										
11 Teacher Holidays1 44			Quarter 2 State Testing										
13 Teacher Annual Lea	45	Quarter 3 5 Teacher Workday (Optional)								NORT	H CAROLINA CYBER ACADEMY		
16 Teacher Workdays		43	Quarter 4	11 Teach	ər Wor	kday	(Req	luirec	1)			2023 -	2024 District Calendar
A						-	o lo vu		202				
August 2023 S M T W Th	F S	1-3	Teacher Workdays	(Required)	S	M	T	W	2024 Th	+ F	S	19	February Break - No School
	4 5	4	Teacher Workdays		3	IVI	1	vv	Th 1	г 2	3	13	In-Person ACCESS Testing (ML Only)
		4	First Day of School			5	e	7	8	2	10		
	11 12 18 19		-	4	5 12	6 13	7 14	o 15	9 16	17			
13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24	25 26	21-25	In-Person Testing: of Gr 3 (all 3rd Gr)	Beginning	11 18	12 19 ¹	20	21	22	23	24		
20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31	25 20		25	26	20	21	22 29	23	24				
27 20 29 30 31					25	20	21	20	23				
September 202					March 2024							In-Person ACT Testing (All 11th Gr)	
S M T W Th	F S				S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	20-22	In-Person WorkKeys (Select 12th Gr)
	1 2	4	4 Labor Day - No School							1	2		In-Person ACCESS Testing (ML Only)
3 <mark>41</mark> 5 6 7	89					4	5	6	7	8	9	8	Quarter 3 Ends
10 11 12 13 14	15 16					11	12	13	14	15	16	11	Teacher Wkday (R) - No School
17 18 19 20 21	22 23				17	18	19	20	21	22	23	12	Quarter 4 Begins
24 25 26 27 28	29 30					25²	26²	27²	28²	29²	30	25-29	Spring Break
October 2023 5 Quarter 1 Ends						April 2024							
October 2023					6	N.4	_			Е	c	15	Anvil Drock No Cohool
S M T W Th	F S	6 9-10	October Break - No		S 24	M	T	W	Th	F	S	15	April Break - No School
$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	6 7 12 14	9-10 11	Quarter 2 Begins		31 7	1 8	2 9	3	4	5	6 13		
	13 14 20 21				14	0 15 ²	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 19	20		
15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26	20 21 27 28	18-20	In-Person PreACT (all 10th Grade)	lesting	21	22	23	24	25	26	20		
22 23 24 23 20 29 30 31	21 20		, ,		21	22 29	23 30	24	25	20	21		
29 30 31					20	29	30						
November 2023					May 2024							6-10	In-Person End of Grade Testing: Gr 5 & 8 Science
S M T W Th	F S	10	Veteran's Day - No	School	S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	0-10	Gr 3 - 8 Reading & Math
1 2	3 4	15-17	In-Person WorkKey	leys (Select				1	2	3	4	13-17	In-Person End of Course Testing: Math 1, Math 3, English 2,
5 6 7 8 9	10 ¹ 11		12th Grade)		5	6	7	8	9	10	11		Biology, CTE Electives
12 13 14 15 16	17 18	22-24	November Break - I	No School	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	17	Last Day of School for students
19 20 21 22 ² 23 ¹	24 ¹ 25				19		21			24	25	20-24	Teacher Workdays (24 = Opt)
26 27 28 29 30					26	27 ¹	28	29	30	31		23	High School Graduation
													Memorial Day - Office Closed
December 202	3				June 2024								
S M T W Th	F S	44 45	In-Person End of Cou Math 1, Math 3, Englis		S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S		
	1 2	11-15	Biology, CTE Electives								1	19	Juneteenth - Office Closed
3 4 5 6 7	89	15	Quarter 2 Ends		2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
10 11 12 13 14	<mark>15</mark> 16	18	Teacher Workday (I	Required)	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
17 18 19 20 21 ²	22² 23	19-20	Teacher Workdays	(Optional)	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
24 25 ¹ 26 ¹ 27 ² 28 ²	29² 30	21-31	Winter Break - No S	School	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
31					30								
Jonuary 2024						July 2024							
January 2024		1	Winter Break - No S	School	S	N /		_		F	c		
S M T W Th	F S	-			S	M 1	T 2	W	Th	F	S	4	Independence Day - Office Closed
1 ¹ 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11	5 6 12 13	2 3	Teacher Workday (Teacher Workday (I		7	1 g	2	3 10	4	5 12	6 13	4	independence Day - Onice Closed
	12 13		Quarter 3 Begins	(Gquireu)		8 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	12 10			
	19 20 26 27	4 15	MLK Day - No Scho		14 21	15 22	16 23	17 24	18 25	19 26	20 27		
	10 11	10	THEIL Day - INU OUTL										
21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31			,		28	29	23 30	31	23	20	21		